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MABAC Cranleigh 15 mile Results
Sunday 26th March 2017

Runner

93
703
670
634

84
605
426
464

96

10
438
386
705
138
157
440
172
222

32
131
456

547
492
486
169
168
615
111
72
389
230
100
414
79
617
128
115
255
581
211
533
680
411
137
141
124

Name

ROBERTSON, TOM
GAMBLE, JAMES
FINILL, CHRIS
CURTIS, Mark
OAKLEY, PAUL
HALL, Jeremy
SUNCKELL, BEN
PETERS, JAYDEE
EISINGER, NICK
SUMMERS, PETE
MCLAREN, BRUCE
MITCHELL, PETER
BURKS, IAN
CLEEVES, Stephen
WILLCOX, JOHN
HOLMES, MARK
WOODS, CHRIS
WHITTAKER-AXON, EMMA
SHIRLEY, REG
JEFFERY, MARK
BRADSHAW, JANE
FROST, BRIAN
MCGUINNESS, PAUL
MASKENS, STEPHEN
PETTITT, ALAN
OLIVER, CARA
SCAMAN, NICK
PORTER, DAVID
OXLADE, Colin
POCOCK, MIKE
LANCASTER, JAMES
CARRUTHERS, STUART
CARUANA, HARRIET
TAYLOR, MATTHEW
WELLS, KAREN
MCCAUL, ALICE
WILLIAMS, Amanda
TALBOT, ED

ALLEN, ANDREW
WARNER, KIM
CHANDLER, PAUL
DOYLE, ALASTAIR
MOONEY, CHRISTEL
TASKER, DAVE
READINGS, LAURA
MISTRY, NAYAN
GOWER, KELVIN
TIBBOTTS, MARY

Age
Category
SM
SM
VM50
VM50
VM40
VM40
SM
VW35
VM40
VM50
VM50
VM40
VM50
VM40
VM50
VM50
SM
SwW
VM50
VM40
VW35
VM50
VM40
VM50
VM50
VW35
VM50
VM40
VM50
VM60
SM
SM
SW
SM
VW45
SW
VW35
VM40
VM60
VW45
VM60
VM60
VW45
VM40
VW35
SM
VM40
VW45

Club

RAVENS

Woking AC

Harrow AC

Winchester District Athletic Club
Horsham Joggers

Bracknell Forest Runners
Guildford & Godalming

Woking AC

Unattached Runner

Handy Cross Runners
Ranelagh Harriers

Winchester District Athletic Club
Reigate Priory

Lordshill Road Runners
Horsham Joggers

Horsham Joggers

Serpentine Running Club
Farnham Runners

Goring Road Runners
Unattached Runner

Blackheath and Bromley Harriers AC

Horsham Joggers
Cranleigh Runners
Unattached Runner
Horsham Joggers
Dulwich Park Runners
Dorking Mole Valley AC
Epsom Oddballs
Unattached Runner
Reigate Priory
Unattached Runner
Horsham Joggers
Stragglers

Unattached Runner
Lingfield Running Club
Unattached Runner
Orpington Road Runners
Unattached Runner
Stragglers

Woking AC

Reigate Priory
Haslemere Border AC
Unattached Runner
Unattached Runner
Bracknell Forest Runners
Wimbledon Windmilers
Cove Joggers

Woking AC

Time

1:30:38
1:35:26
1:35:39
1:40:09
1:40:13
1:43:28
1:43:53
1:44:52
1:45:20
1:46:23
1:49:43
1:50:02
1:50:13
1:50:19
1:50:20
1:53:42
1:54:10
1:55:08
1:55:10
1:55:29
1:55:41
1:55:50
1:57:57
1:58:03
1:58:09
1:58:21
1:58:29
1:58:48
1:58:50
1:58:57
1:58:59
1:59:03
1:59:10
1:59:16
1:59:57
2:00:50
2:01:04
2:01:22
2:01:27
2:02:10
2:02:30
2:02:43
2:02:47
2:02:58
2:03:04
2:03:15
2:03:35
2:04:28



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

430
65
382
151
145
457
499
390
99
204
217
443
34
551
561
279
77
161
530
331
33
400
360
710
681
541
520
593
427
104
524
466
531
575
638
56
535
207
476
684
265
109
238
529
600
183
35
14
577
659
143
70
159
532

CAVE, KAREN
YARDAVE, RUSH
JOHNSTON, AMANDA
RADFORD, JOY
PUMFORD, NICKY
COMBER, EMMA
FOSTER, KELLY
BEAUMONT, MICHELLE
TANNER, MICHELLE
BETTERIDGE, HSRRIET
PARKER -SCOTT, OLIVIA
KERNAGHAN, ROBERT
THOMSON, JESSICA
HATCHER, JOANNE
BAMFORD, ANDREW
HARVEY, SIMON
JOHNSON, KEITH
MORGAN, SARA
BURKS, LUCY
WESTERN, CATHARINE
RAMSDALE, PETER
SMITH, GERI

ROCHE, RICHARD
ROSE, JACK

DEWDNEY, OLIVER
MALE, DOMINIC
WILLIAMS, DANIEL
ARTHUR, Rebecca
WAKEFIELD , ALEXANDER
BURGE, MATTHEW
GOLDING, MICHAEL
ANSTEE-BROWN, KIRSTY
HYDE, COLIN

BOULTER, DAVID
OCCHIONERO, DANIELLA
WATKINS, IAN
MELVILLE, STUART
PORTER, ANGELA
BAKER, ANDREW
ASCOUGH, DANI
SEYMOUR, CLAIRE
GREEN, WILL

HILL, MELANIE
PHILLIPS, SUE

WELLS, Helen

SHERAR, NICHOLA
THOMSON, STUART
FULTON-BELL, MELANIE
GAYLE, Nick

ELSDON, NATASHA
LINDSEY, ANNABLE
BRITTON, DANIEL
BURCHETT, SHARON
CUNNINGHAM, HARRIET

VW35
VM60
VW45
VW55
VW35
VW35
VW35
SW
SW
SW
SW
VM40
SW
SW
VM50
VM50
VM40
SW
SW
SW
VM60
SW
VM50
SM
SM
SM
VM40
SW
SM
VM50
SM
SW
VM40
VM50
SW
VM50
SM
VW45
SM
SM
VW35
SM
VW35
VW45
SW
SW
VM50
VW35
VM40
VW35
VW45
SM
VW45
VW35

Woking AC
CROYDON HARRIERS
Unattached Runner

Winchester District Athletic Club

Unattached Runner
Horsham Joggers
Rebel runners Medway
Ranelagh Harriers
Ealing Eagles

Ealing Eagles

Ealing Eagles

Saints and Sinners
Tone Zone Runners
AIR PRODUCTS FLYERS
Reigate Priory
Camberley & District AC
Bracknell Forest Runners
Bramley Trail Runners
Unattached Runner
Tuff Fitty Triathlon club
Tone Zone Runners
Horsham Joggers
Unattached Runner
Unattached Runner
Burgess Hill Runners
Waverley Harriers
Cranleigh Runners
Crawley AC
Unattached Runner
Wimbledon Windmilers
Unattached Runner
Horsham Joggers
Bexley Athletic Club
Cove Joggers
Runnymede Runners
Unattached Runner
Unattached Runner
Unattached Runner
Guildford & Godalming
London Fire Brigade TRI Club
Reading Road Runners
Horsham Joggers
Cranleigh Sunflowers
Dorking Mole Valley AC
Unattached Runner
Hart Road Runners
Tone Zone Runners
Reigate Priory
Unattached Runner
Unattached Runner
Dulwich Park Runners
Crawley Runners
Horsham Joggers
Unattached Runner

2:04:28
2:04:33
2:05:07
2:05:16
2:05:52
2:06:23
2:06:49
2:06:50
2:07:59
2:07:59
2:08:00
2:09:42
2:09:46
2:10:00
2:10:58
2:11:19
2:11:29
2:11:30
2:12:48
2:13:03
2:13:06
2:13:29
2:13:37
2:13:49
2:14:13
2:15:03
2:15:18
2:15:21
2:15:37
2:16:13
2:17:10
2:17:1
2:17:15
2:17:41
2:17:53
2:19:01
2:19:14
2:19:28
2:20:16
2:20:39
2:21:05
2:21:20
2:22:14
2:23:10
2:23:25
2:23:25
2:23:26
2:23:27
2:23:41
2:23:43
2:24:10
2:24:14
2:24:16
2:24:50



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

573
665
319
182
378
13
668
490
112
470
223
275
523
148
258
355
231
672

320
321
132
146
147
108
76
243
507
232
330
281
543
433
536
224
158
496
610
611
471
123
80
292
435
325
434
677
412
678
218
259
308
274
273

THORNE, ROBERTA

ROBERTS-YORK, NORMAN

FLORENCE, REBECCA
CLARK, GRAHAM
BROWN, SCOTT
GOLDSMITH, ANDY
TRINDER, BEN
BAMPTON, TOM
COX, TRACEY
MOONEY, JOHN-DEAN
GIAMMATTEI, LUISA
ALCHIN, MARTIN
ANSELL, MARTIN
WALLMAN, CAT
HARRIS, NICKY
TWIGG, MATTHEW
CARUANA, JOUN
BRODA, KRYSEA
BOWLER, JULIE
COLLINS, JANE
COLLINS, PAUL
REILLY, MARTIN
SEDENGO, LISA
SEDENO, JUAN
REVIS, MIKE
CLIFTON, FIONA
UNDERHILL, VIVIENNE
GORHAM, JOHN
CARUANA, GAIL
BLACKMAN, GARY
SITCOTTE, CHELSEA
NEMBANG, SABITRI
JOYCE, LYNN
FREEMAN, DAVID
O'CONNOR, MARION
DOYLE, JANET
BUTLER, PAUL
BOWLER, Lisa
BOWLER, Lisa

KEMP, SUE

CLARK, HAYLEY
STOCKER, TRACEY
KOLTER, ANNIE
LANGDON, JOANNE
RUTLEDGE , ELIZABETH
LEONARD, CHARLES
LONGSON, KATE
THOMAS, SARAH
LONGSON, GAVIN
GILL, WILLIAM
TOMKINS, MICHELLE
DUNN, LOUISE

WOODFORD-WRIGHT, MANDI

AUSTIN, STUART

SW
VM50
VW35
VM40

SM
VM40

SM

SM
VW45

SM

SW
VM50
VM50
VW45
VW45
VM40
VM50
VW65
VW35
VW35

SM
VM40
VW35
VM40

SM
VW45
VW55
VM60
VW55
VM40

SW

SW
VW45

SM
VW55
VW55

SM
VW35
VM40
VW55
VW45
VW45
VW35
VW35
VW35
VM40

SW
VW35
VM50
VM70
VW45
VW35
VW35
VM40

Woking AC
Unattached Runner
Unattached Runner
Unattached Runner
Horley Harriers
Epsom Oddballs
Unattached Runner
Haslemere Border AC
Crawley Runners
Unattached Runner
Goring Road Runners
Road Runners Club
Cruisers Running Club
Purple Patch Runners
Bracknell Forest Runners
Unattached Runner
Unattached Runner
Epsom Allsorts
Unattached Runner
Bexley Athletic Club
Unattached Runner
Bracknell Forest Runners
Unattached Runner
Unattached Runner
Unattached Runner
Horsham Joggers
Horsham Joggers
Salisbury Athletic and RC
Stragglers

Horley Harriers

Cove Joggers

Cove Joggers

Woking AC

Crawley AC

Saints and Sinners
Saints and Sinners
Unattached Runner
Unattached Runner
Unattached Runner
Saints and Sinners
Crawley Runners
Saints and Sinners
Saints and Sinners
Unattached Runner
Unattached Runner
Wimbledon Windmilers
Unattached Runner
Unattached Runner
Unattached Runner
Stubbington Green
Orphington Road Runners
Unattached Runner
Unattached Runner
Unattached Runner

2:25:06
2:25:24
2:27:45
2:27:46
2:28:01
2:28:06
2:28:39
2:28:47
2:28:57
2:29:22
2:29:33
2:31:09
2:32:11
2:32:40
2:33:41
2:34:10
2:35:10
2:35:20
2:35:53
2:36:03
2:36:03
2:38:18
2:39:32
2:39:32
2:40:01
2:40:16
2:41:14
2:41:58
2:43:54
2:44:12
2:44:44
2:44:50
2:45:07
2:46:27
2:48:19
2:48:23
2:49:48
2:51:04
2:51:05
2:51:36
2:51:42
2:53:10
2:53:16
2:53:16
2:55:14
2:57:55
2:59:49
3:00:39
3:01:13
3:02:19
3:06:30
3:07:19
3:10:34
3:14:49



157
158
159
160
161

81
505
534
309
103

SEGENS, ANDY

FLATMAN, ELINOR

MELVILLE, JESSICA
HANNAH-ROGERS, CHRISTINE
BURGE, JOANNA

VM50
SW
SW

VW35

VW35

Crawley Saints and Sinners
Saints and Sinners
Unattached Runner
Unattached Runner
Wimbledon Windmilers

3:14:52
3:28:18
3:28:23
3:31:40
3:42:04



